
Stafettävling 2012-04-01
Team Kunkku 1.17.08 Sträcktid Straffrundor Måltid
Juha Hilkamo FIN 20:04 0/0 13:23:04
Kalle Tuuri SWE 19:39 0/0 13:42:43
Anette Lalli FIN 15:56 0/0 13:58:39
Tapani Leppänen FIN 21.29 2/0 14:20:08

Team 3 1.33.19
Kari Forsman FIN 23:49 1/1 13:26:49
Albin Olshäll SWE 19:11 0/1 13:46:00
Sirje Lalli FIN 23:04 0/2 14:09:04
Ismo Ahonkivi FIN 25:15 0/2 14:36:19

Team Häijää 1.35.11
Lauri Kojola FIN 26:46 1/3 13:29:46
Erik Tuuri SWE 24:11 4/2 13:53:57
Neea Kojola FIN 20:08 1/1 14:14:05
Tapio Kortesoja FIN 24:06 4/0 14:38:11

Team Karhu 1.40.43
Teuvo Lalli FIN 22:45 0/3 13:25:45
Juho Kortesoja FIN 31:01 5/0 13:56:46
Erika Lalli FIN 20.43 0/0 14:17:29
Matti Tuuri SWE 26:14 0/0 14:43:43

Team 4 1.43.06
Alf Grankvist SWE 29:17 1/1 13:32:17
Oskar Öqvist SWE 25:28 0/1 13:47:45
Lena Tuuri SWE 27:26 0/2 14:14:11
Ralf Krongvist FIN 31:55 0/2 14:46:06

Sträcktider
I-sträcka
Juha Hilkamo FIN 20:04
Teuvo Lalli FIN 22:45
Kari Forsman FIN 23:49
Lauri Kojola FIN 26:46
Alf Grankvist SWE 29:17
II-sträcka
Oskar Öqvist SWE 15:28
Albin Olshäll SWE 19:11
Kalle Tuuri SWE 19:39
Erik Tuuri SWE 24:11
Juho Kortesoja FIN 31:01
III-sträcka
Anette Lalli FIN 15:56
Neea Kojola FIN 20:08
Erika Lalli FIN 20:43
Sirje Lalli FIN 23:04
Lena Tuuri SWE 26:26
IV-sträcka
Tapani Leppänen FIN 21:29
Tapio Kortesoja FIN 24:06
Ismo Ahonkivi FIN 25:15
Matti Tuuri SWE 26:14
Ralf Krongvist FIN 31:55
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